IM Legacy of Eclipse

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

IM Legacy of Eclipse

HI

5

10/22/2018

Cl313844

$12,000.00

ROCKIN | LONGHORNS

IM ROCKIN | LONGHORNS

54.5000 on 07/02/2022

O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

RJF LONE STAR LEGACY

Courtey of Rockin | Longhorns

COWBOY CHEX

COWBOY TUFF CHEX

ETERNAL DIAMOND

ECR ETERNAL TARI 206

RJF Lone Star Tejas

e

SHAMROCK ETERNAL
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